Risk to Resilience Agenda — 5" June

9:00 AM | 10:00 AM 60 Registration & breakfast

10:00 AM| 10:05 AM 5 Welcome Address & Overview Rasheed Alodah
Cyber risk is a business risk: Navigating Bilal Baig

10:05 AM| 10:30 AM 25 uncertainties & mindset shifts
Transforming Cybersecurity in KSA lAmeer Khan

10:30 AM| 10:45 AM 15 Reimagining cybersecurity and accelerating ~ [Yousef Basssad
you

10:45 AM| 11:00 AM 15 Take charge of your risks: Framework for Basmah Alduwayan
effective attack surface management

11:00 AM| 11:22 AM 22 Coffee break

11:22 AM| 11:37 AM 15 Secure your cloud transformation journey at |[Reham Alyamani
every phase

11:37 AM| 11:57 AM 20 Hunt with confidence: Ease threat hunting Faisal Senur
activities and pinpoint data with accuracy

11:57 AM| 12:12 PM 15 Bridging the gap between cyber insurance and Mohamed Alozery
risk management

12:12 PM| 12:27 PM 15 Fireside chat demo: Trend One Platform in Safi Basheer
action! Basmah Alduwayan

12:27 PM| 12:37 PM 10 Panel success story : accelerates risk Tarek Jammoul
management with Trend One

12:37 PM | 12:47 PM 10 Closing Remarks

Looking forward to seeing you all!




